
TROFÉUS ANUAIS BOBBCP/2024 
Classificação provisória 

 
JEBCP/2024 – Machos 

 
JEBCP/2024 – Fêmeas 
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JOVEM ESPERANÇA (JEBCP2024)          JOVEM PROMESSA 
(JPBCP2024) 

1º AKUMA DO VALE DO LETHES FT - 8 8 7        23 
2º HBO SATI QUANTUM MT - 6 - 10        16 
3º ZHEN’LEE BOX ELATE FF 8 - - 7        15 
4º BLUE MOON DE BELATERRA FF - - - 12        12 
5º LUSITANA V HAUSTIERES DER GEBIRGE FT - - - 12        12 
6º XOVENKAN IHONDO MF - - - 10        10 
7º BRUCE DEL TAJO MT - - 8 -        8 
8º EGGAKUNINGAS VON KISHKO FT - - - 8        8 
9º YARENA DE AIRES DEL NORTE FF - - - 8        8 

10º YASMIN DE AIRES DEL NORTE FT - - - 7        7 
11º DIANA DE CHATOS D’ENCANTO FF - - - 5        5 
12º DEISSY DO AGRO DA CRUZ FF - - - 3        3 
13º GUCCI DA CASA DE ZEUS FF - - - 3        3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TROFÉUS ANUAIS BOBBCP/2024 
Classificação provisória 

 
JPBCP/2024 – Machos 

 
JPBCP/2024 – Fêmeas TROFÉU 
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JOVEM PROMESSA (JPBCP2024) 
1º JOTA DEL LUCERO DE EUROPA MF 16 10 10 18        54 
2º DI NATALE DE LA GRAN CORAZA MT 6 - - 14        20 
3º ESTRELA DEL CARMEN D’JANDILLA FF - - - 16        16 
4º AURA DE JAMUZ FT - - - 14        14 
5º EIKO DE CLANBOX MF - - - 12        12 
6º AMOR DEL TAJO FF - - - 12        12 
7º NOLAN DE ENTREBOX MT - - - 12        12 
8º YAYA DA TOLERIA FT - - - 12        12 
9º ALGUCARRI ÚNICO MF - - - 8        8 
10 JULIETA DE TRESPADERME FF - - - 8        8 
11º VILA DE AIRES DEL NORTE FF - - - 8        8 
12º FLAME DE FALGUERAS FT - - - 8        8 
13º NANCY SUPERSTAR DE ENTREBOX FT - - - 8        8 
14º BOXI FF - - - 6        6 
15º COINTREAU DI CAPORAMA MT - - - 6        6 
16º TASUA SERBIAN DIAMOND FF - - - 6        6 
17º YVONE DEL NALON FT    6        6 
18º WILLAN WALLACE DE SOPENA MT - - - 3        3 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



TROFÉUS ANUAIS BOBBCP/2024 
Classificação provisória 

 
MVBCP/24 
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MELHOR VETERANO (MVBCP2024) 
1º BOLT DULARANJA MT 8   6        14 
2º SEVERO DI SOLARO GRECO MT - 8 - 5        13 
3º GALIZIA DE IBALTERIA FT - - - 12        12 
4º KASANOVA DE PORTO VILLAGE MF - - - 10        10 

 

 

 

 

 
MGCBCP/24 
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MELHOR GRUPO DE CRIADOR (MGCBCP2024) 
1º DI SOLARO GRECO  8 8 - 14+8        38 
2º PORTO VILLAGE  - - - 12+6        18 
3º AIRES DEL NORTE  - - - 10+4        14 

 

 

 

 

 



TROFÉUS ANUAIS BOBBCP/2024 
Classificação provisória 

 
TROFÉU GANDY DI SOLARO GRECO 

 

Exposição  
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MELHOR BOXER DO ANO (BOBBCP2024) 
1º JOTA DEL LUCERO DE EUROPA MF 16 10 10 18        54 
2º BOLT CEKERBOX MT - 16 16 18        50 
3º JUSTICE NOT REVENCE DE PORTO VILLAGE MF - 10 10 10        30 
4º ZMAX DI SOLARO GRECO MT 12 - - 16        28 
5º KISS AND MAKE UP DE PORTO VILLAGE FF - 10 10 6        26 
6º BENICIO DI SOLARO GRECO MT 10 8 - 8        26 
7º POLLY DO VALE DE SANTA LUZIA FT - 8 14 3        25 
8º GABANNA VON CAPE TOWN FT - 14 8 -        22 
9º ELECTRA DE VERDEVERA FF - - - 22        22 

10º OTTI II DE VILLA ASTUR FF 14 - - 8        22 
11º IRINA DEL CONDE DE VALMONT FT - 3 - 18        21 
12º OLIMP V ZENITH UDACHI MF - - - 20        20 
13º DI NATALE DE LA GRAN CORAZA MT 6  - 14        20 
14º AGUERO DI MERGELLINA MF - - - 16        16 
15º ESTRELA DEL CARMEN D´JANDILLA FF - - - 16        16 
16º DREAM ETERNAL LOVE CRISTAL FF    16        16 
17º RIGA D’ANTEIKAN FT - - - 16        16 
18º ALASCA DI SOLARO GRECO FT 10 4 - -        14 
19º AURA DE JAMUZ FT - - - 14        14 
20º WINNW DEL NALON FF - - - 14        14 
21º BOLT DULARANJA MT 8  - 6        14 
22º SEVERO DI SOLARO GRECO MT - 8 - 5        13 
23º AMOR DEL TAJO FF - - - 12        12 
24º GALIZIA DE IBALTARIA FT - - - 12        12 
25º EIKO DE CLANBOX MF - - - 12        12 
26º YAYA DA TOLERIA FT - - - 12        12 
27º NOLAN DE ENTREBOX MT - - - 12        12 
28º ASKE DIRONAU MF - - - 10        10 
29º KASANOVA DE PORTO VILLAGE MF - - - 10        10 
30º ALGUCARRI UNICO MF - - - 8        8 
31º PRESI V ROTTENSCHNEN MF - - - 8        8 
32º PAGANI KUNINGAS V KISHKO MF - - - 8        8 
33º BOREA MF - - - 8        8 
34º PEGASO DE BOXERS DE MUNDAKA MT - - - 8        8 
35º DES-KONTROL DIRONAU FT - - - 8        8 
36º LENDA BOXEROVO FT - - - 8        8 
37º FLAME DE FALGUERAS FT - - - 8        8 
38º VILA DE AIRES DEL NORTE FF - - - 8        8 
39º NANCY SUPERSTAR DE ENTREBOX FT - - - 8        8 
40º YVON DEL NALON FT - - - 8        8 
41º GIRALDA DEL LUCERO DE EUROPE FF - - - 8        8 



TROFÉUS ANUAIS BOBBCP/2024 
Classificação provisória 

42º YALLOW MY RAY OF LOVE FF - - - 6        6 
43º A-MOLLY D’ARA FT - - - 6        6 
44º COINTREAU DI CAPORAMA MT - - - 6        6 
45º ANDREYBOX GEM MT - - - 6        6 
46º PASCAL KUNINGAS V KISHKO MF - - - 6        6 
47º TASUA SERBIAN DIAMOND FF - - - 6        6 
48º BOXI FF - - - 6        6 
49º GALLAINO V HAUSTIERES DER GEBIRGE MT - - - 3        3 
50º WILLAN WALLACE DE SOPENA MT - - - 3        3 

 

 

 

 

 


